
September 17, 2020

Race Date New Prague Triangular

Overall Finish List
Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Bib No Name Team TimePlace Score Grade Pace

Brodie Barrett Jordan355 9:57.71   1 7 3:59/K
Lawson Eller New Prague443 9:59.72   2 8 4:00/K
Wilson Menden Jordan360 10:19.73   3 7 4:08/K
Noah Salzwedel Jordan362 10:24.64   4 7 4:10/K
Finn Langheim Jordan358 10:25.15   5 7 4:10/K
Domenek Williams Jordan353 10:32.36   6 6 4:13/K
Lincoln Malek Jordan359 10:37.07   7 7 4:15/K
Mason Deutsch New Prague436 10:38.08   8 7 4:15/K
Owen Halvorson Jordan356 10:51.69   9 7 4:21/K
Bjorn Olson New Prague438 11:16.010  10 7 4:30/K
Mason Decker New Prague435 11:18.911  11 7 4:32/K
Brayden Raser Jordan361 11:22.0(> 7)  12 7 4:33/K
Grady Connelly New Prague427 11:22.812  13 6 4:33/K
Zeke Russo New Prague441 11:33.113  14 7 4:37/K
Cade Borwege New Prague432 11:46.814  15 7 4:43/K
Chase Cloutier New Prague433 11:49.5(> 7)  16 7 4:44/K
Connor Nordgren New Prague445 11:52.8(> 7)  17 8 4:45/K
Cullen Hyer Jordan357 12:23.7(> 7)  18 7 4:57/K
Nate Erickson New Prague444 12:28.6(> 7)  19 8 4:59/K
Tyler Rosemeier New Prague430 12:34.5(> 7)  20 6 5:02/K
Ericc Holicky New Prague434 12:36.6(> 7)  21 7 5:03/K
Carter DenHartog New Prague428 12:42.5(> 7)  22 6 5:05/K
Jace Specht New Prague431 12:44.0(> 7)  23 6 5:06/K
Lucas Holicky New Prague157 12:45.0(> 7)  24 5:06/K
Ayden Hallberg New Prague437 13:41.9(> 7)  25 7 5:29/K
Drew Snyder New Prague442 13:48.8(> 7)  26 7 5:32/K
Parker Rens New Prague440 14:39.0(> 7)  27 7 5:52/K
Alex Meyer New Prague439 14:46.6(> 7)  28 7 5:55/K
Colton Pint New Prague429 14:50.4(> 7)  29 6 5:56/K
Hunter Thompson Jordan352 15:09.4(> 7)  30 6 6:04/K
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September 17, 2020 Final Team Results
Race Date New Prague Triangular

Boys

Junior High Boys 2500m

Bib No Name

Overall
Place Time

Cumulative
Place

Cumulative
TimeGrade

Time
Back

Finish Position -     1
Team Score (places):   19

Team - Jordan

10:19.9Average Time:

355     1 9:57.71 9:57.7    1 7 0:00.0Brodie Barrett
360     3 10:19.74 20:17.4    2 7 0:22.0Wilson Menden
362     4 10:24.68 30:42.0    3 7 0:26.8Noah Salzwedel
358     5 10:25.113 41:07.2    4 7 0:27.4Finn Langheim
353     6 10:32.319 51:39.5    5 6 0:34.5Domenek Williams
359 (7) 10:37.0(26) 1:02:16.6    6 7 0:39.2Lincoln Malek
356 (9) 10:51.6(35) 1:13:08.2    7 7 0:53.9Owen Halvorson
361 More Than  7 11:22.0 1:24:30.3    8 7 1:24.3Brayden Raser
357 More Than  7 12:23.7 1:36:54.0    9 7 2:26.0Cullen Hyer
352 More Than  7 15:09.4 1:52:03.5   10 6 5:11.7Hunter Thompson

Finish Position -     2
Team Score (places):   43

Team - New Prague

10:55.1Average Time:

443     2 9:59.72 9:59.7    1 8 0:00.0Lawson Eller
436     8 10:38.010 20:37.7    2 7 0:38.3Mason Deutsch
438    10 11:16.020 31:53.8    3 7 1:16.3Bjorn Olson
435    11 11:18.931 43:12.7    4 7 1:19.1Mason Decker
427    12 11:22.843 54:35.5    5 6 1:23.0Grady Connelly
441 (13) 11:33.1(56) 1:06:08.6    6 7 1:33.4Zeke Russo
432 (14) 11:46.8(70) 1:17:55.5    7 7 1:47.1Cade Borwege
433 More Than  7 11:49.5 1:29:45.0    8 7 1:49.7Chase Cloutier
445 More Than  7 11:52.8 1:41:37.9    9 8 1:53.1Connor Nordgren
444 More Than  7 12:28.6 1:54:06.5   10 8 2:28.9Nate Erickson
430 More Than  7 12:34.5 2:06:41.0   11 6 2:34.8Tyler Rosemeier
434 More Than  7 12:36.6 2:19:17.7   12 7 2:36.9Ericc Holicky
428 More Than  7 12:42.5 2:32:00.3   13 6 2:42.8Carter DenHartog
431 More Than  7 12:44.0 2:44:44.3   14 6 2:44.3Jace Specht
157 More Than  7 12:45.0 2:57:29.4   15 2:45.3Lucas Holicky
437 More Than  7 13:41.9 3:11:11.4   16 7 3:42.2Ayden Hallberg
442 More Than  7 13:48.8 3:25:00.2   17 7 3:49.1Drew Snyder
440 More Than  7 14:39.0 3:39:39.2   18 7 4:39.3Parker Rens
439 More Than  7 14:46.6 3:54:25.9   19 7 4:46.9Alex Meyer
429 More Than  7 14:50.4 4:09:16.4   20 6 4:50.7Colton Pint
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